
MODEL 10 HR 20 HR 100 HR TERMINAL TYPE DIMENSIONS WEIGHT

2 VOLT L x W X H (incl terminal)

S2-224GEL 224 252 301 2 x Threaded Female M10 10.3 cm x 20.6 cm x 38.2 cm 18.5 kg

S2-280GEL 280 315 376 2 x Threaded Female M10 12.4 cm x 20.6 cm x 38.2 cm 22 kg

S2-336GEL 336 378 452 2 x Threaded Female M10 14.5 cm x 20.6 cm x 38.2 cm 26.5 kg

S2-405GEL 405 459 556 2 x Threaded Female M10 12.4 cm x 20.6 cm x 49.8 cm 30 kg

S2-486GEL 486 551 668 2 x Threaded Female M10 14.5 cm x 20.6 cm x 49.8 cm 35 kg

S2-567GEL 567 643 782 2 x Threaded Female M10 16.6 cm x 20.6 cm x 49.8 cm 41 kg

S2-690GEL 690 785 968 2 x Threaded Female M10 14.5 cm x 20.6 cm x 67.3 cm 48 kg

S2-920GEL 920 1046 1287 4 x Threaded Female M10 19.1 cm x 21.0 cm x 67.3 cm 65.5 kg

S2-1150GEL 1150 1308 1610 4 x Threaded Female M10 23.3 cm x 21.0 cm x 67.3 cm 80 kg

S2-1380GEL 1380 1571 1938 4 x Threaded Female M10 27.5 cm x 21.0 cm x 67.3 cm 95 kg

S2-1620GEL 1620 1828 2197 4 x Threaded Female M10 27.5 cm x 21.0 cm x 82.4 cm 110 kg

S2-2160GEL 2160 2437 2927 6 x Threaded Female M10 39.9 cm x 21.4 cm x 79.9 cm 156 kg

S2-2700GEL 2700 3044 3655 8 x Threaded Female M10 48.7 cm x 21.2 cm x 79.9 cm 195 kg

S2-3240GEL 3240 3660 4402 8 x Threaded Female M10 57.6 cm x 21.2 cm x 79.9 cm 231 kg

S2-3458GEL 3458 3936 4730 8 x Threaded Female M10 57.6 cm x 21.2 cm x 79.9 cm 241.5 kg

MODEL 10 HR 20 HR 100 HR TERMINAL TYPE DIMENSIONS WEIGHT

2 VOLT L x W X H (incl terminal)

S2-224GEL 224 252 301 2 x Threaded Female M10 4.06 “ x 8.11 “ x 15.04 “ 41.0 lbs

S2-280GEL 280 315 376 2 x Threaded Female M10 4.88 “ x 8.11 “ x 15.04 “ 48.5 lbs

S2-336GEL 336 378 452 2 x Threaded Female M10 5.71 “ x 8.11 “ x 15.04 “ 58.5 lbs

S2-405GEL 405 459 556 2 x Threaded Female M10 4.88 “ x 8.11 “ x 19.61 “ 66 lbs

S2-486GEL 486 551 668 2 x Threaded Female M10  5.71 “ x 8.11 “ x 19.61 “ 77 lbs

S2-567GEL 567 643 782 2 x Threaded Female M10 6.54 “ x 8.11 “ x 19.61 “ 90.5 lbs

S2-690GEL 690 785 968 2 x Threaded Female M10 5.71 “ x 8.11 “ x 26.50 “ 106 lbs

S2-920GEL 920 1046 1287 4 x Threaded Female M10 7.52 “ x 8.27 “ x 26.50 “ 144.5 lbs

S2-1150GEL 1150 1308 1610 4 x Threaded Female M10 9.17 “ x 8.27 “ x 26.50 “ 176 lbs

S2-1380GEL 1380 1571 1938 4 x Threaded Female M10 10.83“ x 8.27 “ x 26.50 “ 209.5 lbs

S2-1620GEL 1620 1828 2197 4 x Threaded Female M10 10.83 “ x 8.27 “ x 32.44“ 242.5 lbs

S2-2160GEL 2160 2437 2927 6 x Threaded Female M10 15.71 “ x 8.43 “ x 31.46“ 344 lbs

S2-2700GEL 2700 3044 3655 8 x Threaded Female M10 19.17 “ x 8.35 “ x 31.46“ 430 lbs

S2-3240GEL 3240 3660 4402 8 x Threaded Female M10 22.68 “ x 8.35 “ x 31.46“ 509 lbs

S2-3458GEL 3458 3936 4730 8 x Threaded Female M10 22.68 “ x 8.35 “ x 31.46“ 532.5 lbs

GEL SERIES - 3 year full replacement (Renewable Energy / Marine Standby)
GEL SERIES - 1 year full replacement warranty (Other) 09/19
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